» 8//) 8//

or 167

o> 1/47

Nom,

11/ |7

-

4

MPHO080, MPHI2S, or MPHI1&6S

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210
TITLE MPHO080, MPH125, or MPH165
DWG NO./ n_qn
FILE NO. MPH080, MPH125, or MPH165 SCALE 1"=1
Rev. Drawn
Neov. Revision Date By Description of Revision [B)sAWN DAS | pate 3-6-06 Q\F/,PR' JEB |DATE 6-1-06
REVISION REVISION APPR. APPR.
0 6-1-06 DAS | MPH080, MPH125, or MPH165 REL XXXX|REVISION - Mm/DD/YY | A7 XXXX|APPR- MM/DD/YY




—~—— 12" or 167 ——==

/7 1/47

s

1 1 / 4 P % \/
MPH12/ or MPHI&/
ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210
TITLE MPH127 or MPH167
DWG NO. / TIPS
FILE NO. MPH127 or MPH167 SCALE 3"=1"-0
Rev. Drawn . " DRAWN  pAg 36-06 |APPR JEB 6-1-06
No. Revision Date By Description of Revision BY DATE BY DATE
REVISION REVISION APPR. APPR.
0 6-1-06 DAS | MPH127 or MPH167 NO. XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY BY XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY




TRIM BOARDS

STRUCTURALS
/ #12 x 1" WAFER HEAD SCREWS

ATA GUARD
/7 [ /—PLYWOOD

7 Y

TRIM BOARDS —_|
I~

1 3/8"

17 O.H.—\ )

—

31/2"

MPA962 UTILITY CLEAT

PLYWOOD—

INSIDE CORNER TRIM

\UTILITY CLEAT

#12 x 1" WAFER
HEAD SCREWS—

MPA600 INSIDE CORNER TRIM

STRUCTURALS BUTYL TAPE SEALANT
_\\
\I_;lg;E( j\ll) vferliic?,!A%urfg&es sr_mll have
overlq;rvlr;'nt gpplied juvsl;: b;l%i;ntf?:pggnels. ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Allentown PA
MP PANELS 610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210
TITLE Multi - Inside Corner - ply
EI\I’_VSNNOC_’-/ Multi - Inside Corner - ply SCALE 3n=1"Q"
Rev. Drawn
Neo\i Revision Date By Description of Revision gsAWN DAS | DATE 3-6-06 Q\};PR' JEB | DATE 6-1-06
i- i - REVISION REVISION APPR. APPR.
0 6-1-06 DAS | Multi - Inside Corner - ply O, XXXX| DATe MM/DD/YY | go XXXX| ate MM/DD/YY




or 167

Nom.,

- — 8”) 18”)
— 172"
1 1/4"

=

MPNO80, MPNI20, or MPNIGEO

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

TITLE MPNO080, MPN120, or MPN160
DWG NO./ n_an
DG NO MPNO080, MPN120, or MPN160 SCALE 1"=1
Rev. Drawn
No. | Revision Date By Description of Revision DRAWN - DAS | pate 3-6-06 | PR JEB |patE 6-1-06
REVISION REVISION APPR. APPR.
0 6-1-06 DAS | MPN080, MPN120, or MPN160 REL XXXX| REVE MM/DD/YY | AP XXXX | APPR MM/DD/YY




17 O.H.—\ .

I——

31/2"

MPA962 UTILITY CLEAT

1 3/8"

STRUCTURALS —
#12 x 1" WAFER HEAD SCREWS—

TRIM BOARDS
APPROPRIATE ANCHOR SCREWS ‘v

STRUCTURALS \

ATA GUARD 2 1/2

BUTYL TAPE
UTILITY CLEAT

MDA610 OUTSIDE CORNER TRIM

Notet The 5* face dimension may
vary to equal the hip cap
as It meets the fascia.
Customer must advise ATAS If desired.

MP PANELS

NOTE: All vertical surfaces shall have
ATA Guard underlayment applied just
below the panels.

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

OUTSIDE CORNER TRIM

TITLE Multi Outside Corner - ply
DWG NO. / : ; j g1
FILE NO. Multi Outside Corner - ply SCALE 3"=1'-0
Rev. Drawn
Nov. Revision Date By Description of Revision [B)sAWN DAS (paTE 3-6-06 §$PR' JEB | DATE 6-1-06
i H - REVISION REVISION APPR. APPR.
0 6-1-06 DAS | Multi Outside Corner - ply NO. XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY BY XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY




WINDOW / DOOR
FRAMI

E TRIM
SILL TRIM
112 11/2°
“J" CHANNEL- w o4
. ] 1/2" TAB. o 1/2*
S 12 ¥
:\#12 X 1" WAFER HEAD SCREWS LM.I
| ~——APPROPRIATE ANCHOR SCREWS
MP PANELS . WPAGED SILL TRIM - PLAIN MPAGEL CLOSED SILL TRIM
ATA GUAR WALL PANEL SYSTEM

LYWOOD

SILL_DESIGNS — VARES PER SITE/SPECIFICATION

1.3/8°
WALL PANEL SYSTEM:

#12 x 1° WAFER HEAD SCRI
WINWNTé DOOR STRUCTURALS: * b 1" oR
/_ FRAME TRIM &
APPROPRAITE ANCHOR SCREWS—\ JAMB CLOSURE )
== Y 1 |/_ - 3/4" 31/2° I__

WALL PANEL SYSTEM:
#12 x 1" WAFER HEAD SCREWS.
STRUCTURALS:
APPROPRAITE ANCHOR SCREWS: _\
L
\ \ \

\ I

\ \

MPAS62 UTILITY CLEAT
Leave 1 hen open +o receive the panel edge.

BUTYL TAPE e EEROPRIATE. SEALANT
UTILITY CLEAT
JAND DESIGNS — VARIES PER SITE/SPECIFICATION s 1/2" OH.
| /2" OH. -,, &
» — Fa% E I._.3' /2 O, E ’
| —APPROPRIATE ANCHOR SCREWS ATA GUARD or | —APPROPRIATE ANCHOR SCREWS I_~ 11/2° [ 11/2° 1%168.&
| —PLYWOOD VAPOR EARRIER—\ JAMB TRIM - MPA67L JAMB TRIM - MPA672 SILL TRIM - MPA673
| —PLYWOOD
MP PANEIS/
APPROPRIATE ANCHOR SCREWS
@ e |~ APPROPRIATE ANCHOR SCREWS ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
ATA GUARD or SRUCTURALS Allentown PA
VAPOR BARRIER— | —smucturaLs P 610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
//—Mz x 17 WAFER HEAD SCREWS —#12 x 1" WAFER HAED SCREWS 480-558-7210
PLAN SILL TRIM
\ CLOSED SILL mm—\_l
TITLE Multi - Sill Head Jamb - ply
HEADER DESIONS — VARIES PER SIE/SPECFICATION
DWG NO. / i Qi R n_qe_
FILE N, Multi - Sill Head Jamb - ply SCALE 3"=1"-0
Rev. Drawn DRAWN APPR.
No. | Revision Date By Description of Revision BY DAS |DpATE 3-6-06 BY JEB |DATE 6-1-06
HE - - REVISION REVISION APPR. APPR.
0 6-1-06 DAS | Multi - Sill Head Jamb - ply NO. XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY BY XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY




PLAIN SILL TRIM\/

MP PANEL—/

ATA GUARD or
VAPOR BARRIER\

ATA GUARD—

MP PANEL\

"T” SILL TRIM

PLYWOOD

/—APPROPRIATE FASTENERS

| —STRUCTURALS

L—#12 x 1" WAFER

HEAD SCREWS

-

ATA GUARD or
VAPOR BARRIER—,

MP PANEL—/

CLOSED BOTTOM
SILL TRIM

#12 x 1”7 WAFER
HEAD SCREWS

\— SOFFIT SYSTEM

PLYWOOD

/—APPROPRAITE FASTENERS

|_—STRUCTURALS

L—#12 x 1" WAFER

HEAD SCREWS

11/2”

1/2”

ik,

MPA660 SILL TRIM - PLAIN

11/2"

1/2” TAB .

o /2"

SPECIFY

MPA661 CLOSED SILL TRIM

1.1/2"

1/2" 3"

MPA662 ‘T* SILL TRIM

_/—1 /2" C.H.

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

TITLE Multi Sill Trims Fascia - ply
= DWG NO. / i Sill Tri o "y
FILE NO. Multi Sill Trims Fascia - ply SCALE 3"=1"-0
Rev. Drawn
Nov. Revision Date By Description of Revision gsAWN DAS | pATE 3-6-06 QYPPR' JEB | DATE 6-1-06
0 6-1-06 DAS | Multi Sill Trims Fascia - ply REVISION  XXXX | REVISION  MM/DD/YY | £2PR- XXXX| APFR- - MM/DD/YY

DATE

DATE




—= 8’ 127, or 16" Nom  |—=—0m

1 1747

S 1/4"  |——-—

_

—1/27

MPV080, MPV123, or MPVIES

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210
TITLE MPV080, MPV125, or MPV165
DWG NO./ w_q1_n
FILE NO. MPV080, MPV125, or MPV165 SCALE 3"=1"-0
Rev. Drawn
Neo\{ Revision Date By Description of Revision gsAWN DAS |DaTE 3-6-06 QsPR' JEB [DATE 6-1-06
REVISION REVISION APPR. APPR.
0 6-1-06 DAS | MPV080, MPV125, or MPV165 NO. XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY BY XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY




1 1/47

‘4 /7 1747 —>‘

A

—a— 12" or 16”7 Nom, —=—

—1/27

MPV12e/ or MPVI&E/

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

TITLE MPV127 or MPV167

AT MPV127 or MPV167 SCALE 3"=1-Q"
o | Revonpae | By Description of Revision BGANN DAS | paTe 3-6-06 |A°FR JEB |pate 6-1-06
0 6-1-06 DAS | MPV127 or MPV167 REVISION XXX | REVISION  MM/DD/YY | APPR- XXXX| APPR- MM/DD/YY




", 127, or 16" Nom,

1 1/47

1 1747

[ e

MPW080, MPWI120, or MPWI&E0

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210
TITLE MPWO080, MPW120, or MPW 160
DWG NO. / n_qn
FILE NO. MPWO080, MPW120, or MPW 160 SCALE 1"=1
Rev. Drawn
Neov, Revision Date By Description of Revision [B)\F:AWN DAS | DATE 3-6-06 QsPR‘ JEB |DATE 6-1-06
REVISION REVISION APPR. APPR.
0 6-1-06 DAS | MPW080, MPW120, or MPW 160 o, XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY BY XXXX DATE MM/DD/YY




	MPH080MPH125orMPH165
	MPH127orMPH167
	MPInsideCorner
	MPN080MPN120orMPN160
	MPOutsideCorner
	MPSillHeadJamb
	MPSillTrimsFascia
	MPV080MPV125orMPV165
	MPV127orMPV167
	MPW080MPW120orMPW160

